
U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 15 2011-09-04
2 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 3 2011-10-12
3 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 7 2012-01-16
4 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 12 2011-05-11
5 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 99999 2010-03-26
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 1 2010-07-18
7 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 99999 2013-07-19
8 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 99999 2010-02-12
9 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2 2010-11-22
10 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 4 2011-03-28



U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 1
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 3
4 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 4
5 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 7
6 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 12
7 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 15
8 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 99999
9 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 99999
10 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 99999



U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 27,28

10:00

Referee(s):

ANDÉN Max (GFKG / SWE)
WESTESSON Ture (GFKG / SWE)

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS / SWE

BARKER Carolina ÄFKS / SWE

KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG / SWE

FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS / SWE

SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS / SWE

WALL Kinzi EGFS / SWE



U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 9 1,00 45 15 +30 Advanced
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 8 0,89 44 15 +29 Advanced
3 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 7 0,78 37 25 +12 Advanced
4 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 6 0,67 40 20 +20 Advanced
5 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 5 0,56 29 27 +2 Advanced
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 4 0,44 30 29 +1 Advanced
7 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 3 0,33 19 35 -16 Advanced
8 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 2 0,22 20 39 -19 Advanced
9 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 1 0,11 20 41 -21 Advanced
10 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 0 0,00 7 45 -38 Advanced
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U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 2011-03-28
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
3T BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
3T SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 2013-07-19
5 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 2012-01-16
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
7 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 2010-03-26
8 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 2011-09-04
9 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 2011-05-11
10 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 2010-02-12



U15WF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDÉN Max SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WESTESSON Ture SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 10 participants


